
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
812 

3 
58 

973 
959 
969 
898 
803 
899 
972 
971 
900 
935 
888 
927 
876 

999 
800 

Name 
Michal Paclík 
Markus Ameseder 
Markus Hofer 
Martin Kalvas 
ToMi 
Martin Šula 
Jakub Křeček 
Friedrich Franz 
Martin Křeček 
Milan Haboň 
Tomáš Frank 
Ondřej Hejduk 
Marek Svačinka 
Mates Vítek 
Simone Aglietti 
Jakub Kirchner 

Angel Bratovanov 
Marek Bláha 

Class 
C2 

C1 

C1 

C2 

C5 

C5 

C4 

C1 

C4 

C5 

C4 

C3 

C3 

C3 

C3 

C3 

C4 

C3 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
6 

1 

Total Tm 
21:32.422 
21:33.067 
21:34.039 
21:35.812 
22:37.075 
22:57.432 
23:28.859 
23:44.010 
20:54.355 
21:44.382 
21:47.634 
23:08.598 
22:01.278 
22:09.988 
23:33.919 
16:26.498 

2:30.846 

Best Tm 
2:07.084 
2:07.247 
2:06.671 
2:07.212 
2:13.139 
2:15.813 
2:16.016 
2:17.364 
2:16.287 
2:22.295 
2:23.509 
2:33.629 
2:39.383 
2:44.173 
2:53.053 
2:34.509 

Z e m ě / S t a t e  
CZ 
AU 
AU 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
AU 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
IT 
CZ 

CZ 
CZ 

Název teamu 
M-SYSTEM RACING 
Racing team ZKW 
TIBS Racing 
Janík Motorsport 
RTR Projects 
RTR Projects 
Cutlass Racing 
FF Team 
Cutlass Racing 
Janík Motorsport 
White Lives Matter 
TheGrip Father 
GEROtop 
HTRT 
Lucky Bastard 
IVT 

Mikulov Inn 
IVT 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.645 

Avg. Speed 

164,955 

Best Lap Tm 

2:06.671 

Best Speed 

168,304 

Best Lap by 

58 - Markus Hofer 
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CARBONIA CUP - SK 
Závod 1 

Skupina C 

Race started at 14:42:25 

Slovakia Ring 5,922 km 

02.08.2020 14:30 


